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Forrest, on Monday 29 October 2012
Street Orienteering #1

Organiser: Oliver Poland
Weather: Fine, 22 deg

Entries: 91
Participants: 113

Name T: Team

Course A - 18 Controls

Crane Matt

Geoff Stacey
Craig Mottershead
Grace Crane
Matthew Purcell
David Alder

Craig Cowan
Hugh Jorgensen
Peter Antcliff
Greg Lane

Zac Zahaharias
Colleen Mock

Course B - 15 Controls
Ewan Barnett
Stephen Melhuish
Broderick Matthews

Bruce Barnett

James Heyes

Dwayne Currie

Toby Speck T
Edward Lombe T
Ana Herceg

Rohan Hyslop

Carol Harding

Ciaran Lane

David Jenkins

Geoff Wood

Paul Archer

Jasmine Elson

Hugh Saddler

Anthony Huynh T
Bright Lai T
Joshua Gould T
Tim Lyness T
Lorraine Tomlins

Nick Divall T
Andrew Flint T
Ethan Berryman T
Nicholas Doody T
Sue Garr

Alexandra McAndrew

Eric Wainwright

Sam Stelly T

Club

AOA
POA
AOA
AOA
BSA
RRA
BSA
RRA
BSA
POA
BSA
POA

BSA
POA

POA

GSA
GSA
POA
POA
BSA
POA
BSA
POA
BSA
AOA
RRA
GSA
GSA
GSA
GSA
POA
GSA
GSA
GSA
GSA
POA
POA
RRA
GSA

Score
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M winner

W winner

M winner

W winner
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George
Richard
Alistair
Alistair
Keith
Kim

Ruyze
Graham
Hunt
Barnett
Fifield
Tuck-Lee

Course C - 12 Controls

Patrick
Anna
Sophie
Keryn
Amanda
John
Bronwyn
Noah
Robin
Tom
John

Bill
Rebecca
Oscar
Ann
Kirsty
Emma
Paul
Ethan
Anais
Bianca
Hannah
Andrew
Hilda
John
Noel
Bryant
Purcell
Janet
Michaela
Riley
Heather
Rebecca
Nanette
Kate
Narelle
Tristan
Clancy
Gryphon
Diana
Simone
Katherine
Susan
Georgina
Ged
Jack
Jane
Thomas

Campbell-Dunn
Hyslop
Shaw
Cordell
Kwong
Woodall
Young
Poland
Brotchie
Hall
Spooner
Monaghan
Hyslop
Wood
Ingwerson
McMaster
Ellett
Ledbrook
Ledbrook
Ledbrook
Ledbrook
Bragg
McGrillen
Salim
Suominen
Luff

Allen
Philip
Street
Bragg
Lane
Lane
Morling
Bragg
Elliffe
Clegg
Ray
Ray-Hoy
Davidson
Schneider
Edwards
Meagher
Archer
Keane
Keane
Palmer
Reynolds
Hyslop
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GSA
GSA
GSA
BSA
RRA

POA

BSA

POA
POA
POA
POA
POA

BSA

RRA
WEA
POA
BSA
POA
BSA
POA
POA

BSA

WEA

BSA

BSA

BSA
POA

75

74
73
72 (14 controls)

100 M winner
99 W winner
98
97

96

95
94
93
92
91
90
89
88
87
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85
84

83
82
81
80
79
78
77
76
75
74
73

72
71
70
69
68
67 (10 controls)

66 (8 controls)

DNF



Alisdair

Freya

Michael
John
Marian
Monica
John
Dave
Jane
Rosemarie
Kerrie
Archie
Jits
Meg
Karen
Kirsten
Max
Chris

Bryant

Course D - 5 Controls
Langermen

Power Walkers

Burt RRA
Harding BSA
Hill

Short

Kennedy

Mackenzie

Barnett BSA
Edwards WEA
Cowan BSA
Cowan BSA
Gysen
Poore
Cross
Cross
Maxbound
Booth

e

100

170
140
140
140
140
130
120
120
120

110

110

110
100

DNF

w winner

m winner

w winner



